## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 211

By COMMITTEE ON FINANCE AND REVENUE

## March 13

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, delete "and $327.013$ ".
2	On page 2, delete lines 4 through 45 and delete pages 3 through 5.
3	On page 6, delete lines 1 through 40.
4	In line 41, delete "4" and insert "2" and delete "and 327.013 by sections 1 and 2" and insert
5	"by section 1".
6	In line 43, delete "5" and insert "3".
7	